
2023 Gymnastics
state  champions of alabama

L E V E L S   6-10

Chandler Sims
Lana Mast

Julianne Huff

Keria Cameron
Karlin Kirk

Audrey Gault
Eloise Delk

Rourke Davenport
Ellis Porche

Aspen Gonzalez
Ariana Tidwell
Lilly Bauldin

Mallory Armstrong

Hadley Hudson
Eleanor Salmon

Keri King
Kennedy Lemmond

Anna Aho
Mikayla Taylor
Alex Norville

Sarah Kate Kirby
Haley Caterinichia

Chloe Scott

Anna Jo Griner
Lucy Banta

Mackinlee Harris
Ramzy Langston

Kennedy Simmons
Paisley Morrison

Kyla Burks
Jessica Gonzalez Lopez

Ellie Hannahan

Madison  Boston
Kennedy Bragg
Julianne Huff

Keria Cameron
Karlin Kirk

Kenedee Campbell
Mary Vines

Rourke Davenport
Lillian Portis

Addie Thompson
L A Gallavan
Heidi Lucas

Mallory Armstrong

Maddie McDonald
Kylan Crayton
Katie Foster
Jordyn West

Paityn Flowers
Olivia Stephens
Ally England

Gracie Thompson

Rosie Roberds
Abby Mahaffey
Ava Washington
Ramzy Langston
Elizabeth Evans

Lia Carter
Faith Prince

Mary Beth Moody

Sydney Strong
Lana Mast

Karis Gidley
Lee Lee Sanders

Keria Cameron
Kate Jones

Avery Aaron-Brush

Kinley Strong
Em Stegall

Addie Thompson
Ariana Tidwell
Karlee Hester
Laura Brown
Sarah Hunt

Cricket Griffin
Maddie Kaplan

Keri King
Jordyn West

Charlotte Whatley
Blakely Lawler
Frances Bach
Ally England

Gracie Thompson

Anna Jo Griner
Abby Mahaffey
Ava Washington
Adilyn Dewey
Aralyn Neely

Audrey Barnett
Hana Protz

Ayana Carmichael

Caris Carr
Lana Mast

Lanie DeLoach
Julianne Huff

Anniston Towe
Arianna Hall
Mary Vines

Kinley Strong
Em Stegall

Addie Thompson
Ariana Tidwell
Lilly Bauldin
Avery Harris

Maddie McDonald
Amelia McRae

Kennedy Lemmond
Jordyn West

Blakely Lawler
Macey Keeton
Ally England

Katie Marie Everertt

Pierce Lawler
Ansley Davis

Ava Washington
Ramzy Langston
McKenlei Brown

Aralyn Neely
Paisley Morrison
Emma Herring
Jaliah McCrary

Ayana Carmichael

Vault bars beam floor all around

L E V E L  10

L E V E L  9

L E V E L  8

L E V E L  7

L E V E L  6

Madison Boston
Lana Mast

Julianne Huff

Keria Cameron
Audrey Gault
Mary Vines

Rourke Davenport
Sohaila Goshton
Addie Thompson
Ariana Tidwell
Lilly Bauldin

Mallory Armstrong

Maddie McDonald
Cricket Griffin
Maddie Kaplan

Keri King
Jordyn West

Blakely Lawler
Macey Keeton
Ally England
Chloe Scott

Anna Jo Griner
Ansley Davis

Abby Mahaffey
Ava Washington
Ramzy Langston

Aralyn Neely
Kyla Burks
Hana Protz

Ayana Carmichael


